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FIRS!D D [VISION—continued.
SubiDiv: isiON II—continued.

56 Jarman, A. E. F.
57 Smart, J.
58 Kirton, A. W...
59 Ilea, C. H.
60 I Hardwick, F. E.
61 Bell, T. J.
62 White, W. J.
63 i Mooney, G.
64 i Rodie, J. A. ..
65 Hutohings, A. W.
66 I Morgan, J. L...
67 Woodbury, J. W.
68 I Wright, H. A.
69 Simons, R. H.
70 Horsnell.C. ..
71 Felton, T. L. ..
72 Hessell, W. I.
73 Miller, M.
74 Fraeer, J.
75 Hislop, A.
76 Matthewson, G.
77 Harding, W. ..
78 Ennis, W. O. ..
79 McCracken, R. P.
80 Rackley, E. ..
81 Widdop, J. E.
82 Kent, R. S. ..
83 Davidson, W.^R.84 Hawkins, J. O.
85 Meek, E.
86 Thomson, D. ..
87 Steven, A.
88 Seager, E. H. ..
89 Mirams, W. A.
90 Hunt, J. A.
91 Jessup, H.
92 Bennett, 3.3...

Salaried Staff i
Clerk
Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster

Clerk
Stationmaster
Relieving Officer
Clerk
Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster
Clerk
Stationmaster

Relieving Officer

not otherwise specified—oonti
£ a. d. i8 255 0 0 per ann.;

8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 240 0 0

I 8 255 0 0
b 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 255 0 0
8 240 0 0
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8
8
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8
8
8
8
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8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
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8
8
8
8
8
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inued.
Y. M.
25 0
32 10
27 10
30 2
27 11
28 0
27 8
27 2
26 11
26 9
27 0 ,
26 9
25 9
26 6
26 4 S
26 2
25 3
25 10
25 11
25 11
26 0
25 4
24 11
24 2
23 8
21 4
14 11
12 10
20 4
2 6
2 4 ;
2 4

23 7
23 11
23 5
21 9

2 0

Y. M.

o"3

o"3
0 2

;;
o"2
0 2: o io
0 5

0 -5
o"~2
0 8
0 3
0 3
1 7

4 0
8 7
2 10

19 6

1 2
5 4

Y. M.
25 0
32 10
28 1
30 2
27 11
28 0
27 8
29 2
27 1
26 9
27 0
26 9
25 11
26 8
27 2
26 7
25 3
26 3
25 11
26 1
26 8
25 7
25 2
25 9
23 8
22 0
14 11
12 10
20 4
11 1
5 2

21 10
23 7
23 11
23 5
22 11
7 4

Clerk

Stationmaster
Clerk-
Assistant Engineer

Clerk
Draftsman
Draftsman
Clerk

93 Bright, A. E.
94 Arnold, H.
95 Dobbie, A.
96 Fyfe, W.
97 Quin, J. T.

Refreshment-car Super-
visor

Storekeeper
Stationmaster
Clerk

8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0

8
8
8
8
8

22 2
25 1
28 10
27 3
28 2

0 3
0 3
1 1

0 3
0 4

22 5
25 3
29 11
27 6
28 6Stationmaster Pay from 1stApril, 1911,

£220, and from date
of transfer to Grade S,
when arranged, £240.

Ditto.98 Bradley, J.
99 Dunnage,W. H.
100 Brown, E. C.
101 Mooney, J.
L02 Gow, A.
103 McSherry, E. ..
104 Toogood, R. E.
105 Kavanagh, B...
106 Poster, J.
L07 McDougall, H.
108 Peattie, R. M.
L09 Harris, C. St. C.
110 Dunoan, G. ..
Lll Barclay, L. ..
112 Brown, A. F.
113 Coop, H.
114 Cameron, J. ..
115 Robertson, C. F.
116 Laurie, F. A.
117 Low, J.
118 Brooks, H. G...
119 Cole, W. H.
120 Clarke, J. S.
121 Bennett, G. W.
122 Warren, J.
123 Egan, E.
124 Pyne, W.
125 Cooper, E.J.
126 Barbour, J.
127 Truman, F. ..
128 Burns, D. C. ..

98
99
00
01

loa
LOS
LO-J
LOfi
:oo
107
08

.09
110
HI
Lia
L18
L14
Hβ
L16
117
118
L19
1-20
121
122
L28
L24
L25
126
L27
198

Clerk

Inspector, Perm'ent-way
Stationmaster
Inspector, Perm'ent-way

Clerk
Stitionmaster

v . .
Clerk
Stationmaster

8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0

! 8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0* 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0

! 8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 210 0 0

I 8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0
8 240 0 0

; 8 240 0 0

8
8
8
8
8
R
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
B
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

26 6
25 10
25 8
22 8
35 5
21 8
28 3
29 7
24 11
24 10
23 11
23 0
23 0
22 1
21 9
22 0
21 11
22 3
22 0
17 4
21 3
28 11
26 7
25 5
23 11
28 6
23 3

9 0
9 0

25 3
24 11

o"i
3 4

0 4
0 5

0"2
0 3

25 10
25 9
22 8
35 5
24 7
28 3
29 7
25 3
25 3
23 11
23 0
23 9
22 3
22 0
26 2
21 11
22 3
22 0
21 7
29 5
28 11
26 7
25 5
23 11
29 1
23 3
11 1
10 6
25 3
24 11

Clerk

Workshop Foreman
Foreman of Works
Workshop Foreman

10 2
4 3
8 2
5 8

Stationmaster
Inspector, Perm'ent-way 0*7
Bridge Inspector
Workshop Foreman 2 1

1 6
Clerk
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